Oakwood (AL) () -vs- Rust (MS) ()
12/10/24 at Holly, Springs

Date: 12/10/24 Score By Period 1 2 Total
g'ig;?:Hf;lfy? g';'rmgs Oakwood (AL) 37 37 74
Rust (MS) 31 49 80
Oakwood (AL) 74
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Jordan Bell * 28 9-16 0-3 3-5 1-4 5 2 0 0 0 0 21
0 Jaywill Thornton i 28 2-2 0-0 0-3 3-2 5 2 0 2 0 0 4
14  Steven Aroh * 28 2-5 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 5 1 0 0 0 4
11  Khari Person i 40 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
55 Chase Jackson * 28 1-4 0-2 0-0 1-1 2 2 1 0 0 0 2
4 Jamarkus Alexander 12 7-10 3-5 1-2 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 18
12 Jeray Randall 12 2-9 2-7 2-2 1-5 6 3 0 0 0 0 8
10  Nathaniel Jackson 0 2-3 2-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6
23  Amonte Harmon 0 1-3 0-2 2-2 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4
13 Carson Badgett 12 1-2 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3
21 Julius Mitchell 0o 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
1 Fredrick Parker 12 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
15 Jordan Hill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24  Damon Fann 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Naftal Morara 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 29-61 7-26 9-16 7-17 24 20 2 5 0 0 74
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 14-27 51.85 % 5-11 45.45 % 4-7 57.14 %
Second Half 15-34 44.12 % 2-15 13.33 % 5-9 55.56 %
Total 29-61 47.5% 7-26 26.9 % 9-16 56.3 %
Technical Fouls: (1)
Nathaniel Jackson Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 36 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 8 Bench Points: 41 Largest Lead: 8 1st-03:01
Rust (MS) 80
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Jordin Jackson * 40 7-16 2-8 6-8 0-1 1 0 4 1 0 0 22
25 Isiah McCallum o 40 5-8 1-1 5-6 1-5 6 3 1 0 1 0 16
0 Jordan Fordyuce * 40 5-7 0-0 4-8 0-3 3 4 0 0 1 0 14
4 Jayden Stephens i 40 3-5 0-1 1-2 0-13 13 2 0 2 1 0 7
10 Jalin Thomas * 40 3-4 1-1 0-0 1-0 1 3 1 1 0 0 7
22  Marcus Wilson 0 2-2 0-0 6-7 3-1 4 1 0 0 0 0 10
21  Jahsan Upshaw 0o 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
24  Chaunterion Ward 0o 1-2 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2
14  Kalub Hunt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
23  Darryl Scott 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Kory Young 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Dsd'Drick Faulkner 0 O0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM  Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 27-46 4-12 22-31 6-24 30 15 7 5 3 0 80
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 10-21 47.62 % 3-10 30.00 % 8-11 72.73 %
Second Half 17-25 68.00 % 1-2  50.00 % 14-20 70.00 %
Total 27-46 58.7 % 4-12 33.3% 22-31 71.0%

Technical Fouls: none

Second Chance Points: 11

Scores Tied: 0 times(s)

Points in the Paint: 36

Fast Break Points: 0



Largest Lead: 14 2nd-
Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 8 Bench Points: 14 02:02



1st Half Box Score
Oakwood (AL) 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Jordan Bell 8 3-7 0-2 1-1 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7
Jaywill Thornton 8 1-1 0-0 0-2 2-1 3 2 0 0 0 0 2
14  Steven Aroh 8 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
11 Khari Person 20 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
55 Chase Jackson 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Jamarkus Alexander 12 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
12 Jeray Randall 12 2-4 2-3 0-0 0-4 4 1 0 0 0 0 6
10  Nathaniel Jackson 0 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6
23  Amonte Harmon 0 1-2 0-1 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
13  Carson Badgett 12 1-2 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
21 Julius Mitchell 0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
1 Fredrick Parker 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15  Jordan Hill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24  Damon Fann 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Naftal Morara 0 O0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 14-27 5-11 4-7 2-8 10 7 1 0 0 0 37
51.9% 45.5% 57.1%
Rust (MS) 31
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Jordin Jackson 20 2-8 1-6 2-2 0-0 0 0 3 0 0 0 7
25 Isiah McCallum 20 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 1 0 5
Jordan Fordyuce 20 1-1 0-0 0-2 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
4 Jayden Stephens 20 1-3 0-1 1-2 0-5 5 0 0 1 1 0 3
10  Jalin Thomas 20 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
22 Marcus Wilson 0 1-1 0-0 5-5 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 7
21 Jahsan Upshaw 0o 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
24  Chaunterion Ward 0 1-2 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2
14  Kalub Hunt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23  Darryl Scott 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Kory Young 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Dsd'Drick Faulkner 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM  Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 10-21 3-10 8-11 4-8 12 7 5 1 2 0 31

47.6 % 30.0 % 72.7 %



2nd Half Box Score
Oakwood (AL) 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Jordan Bell 20 6-9 0-1 2-4 1-4 5 1 0 0 0 0 14
Jaywill Thornton 20 1-1 0-0 0-1 1-1 2 0 0 2 0 0 2
14  Steven Aroh 20 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 5 0 0 0 0 2
11 Khari Person 20 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
55 Chase Jackson 20 1-4 0-2 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2
4 Jamarkus Alexander 0 6-8 2-4 1-2 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 15
12 Jeray Randall 0 0-5 0-4 2-2 1-1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2
10  Nathaniel Jackson 0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23  Amonte Harmon 0 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
13  Carson Badgett 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
21 Julius Mitchell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Fredrick Parker 0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
15  Jordan Hill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24  Damon Fann 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Naftal Morara 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 15-34 2-15 5-9 5-9 14 13 1 5 0 0 37
44.1 % 13.3 % 55.6 %
Rust (MS) 49
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Jordin Jackson 20 5-8 1-2 4-6 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 15
25 Isiah McCallum 20 3-5 0-0 5-6 1-4 5 1 0 0 0 0 11
Jordan Fordyuce 20 4-6 0-0 4-6 0-3 3 2 0 0 1 0 12
4 Jayden Stephens 20 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-8 8 2 0 1 0 0 4
10 Jalin Thomas 20 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 1 1 0 0 4
22 Marcus Wilson 0 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
21 Jahsan Upshaw 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24  Chaunterion Ward 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14  Kalub Hunt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
23  Darryl Scott 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Kory Young 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Dsd'Drick Faulkner 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM  Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 17-25 1-2 14-20 2-16 18 8 2 4 1 0 49

68.0 % 50.0 % 70.0 %



VISITORS: Oakwood (AL)

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Rust (MS)

MISS JUMPER by PERSON,KHARI

REBOUND DEF by AROH,STEVEN

MISS 3PTR by BELL,JORDAN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by AROH,STEVEN

REBOUND OFF by THORNTON,JAYWILL
MISS JUMPER by AROH,STEVEN

REBOUND OFF by THORNTON,JAYWILL
GOOD LAYUP by BELL,JORDAN(in the paint)

GOOD FT by BELL,JORDAN
GOOD LAYUP by BELL,JORDAN(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by PERSON,KHARI(in the paint)
FOUL by JACKSON,CHASE

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by PERSON,KHARI
GOOD JUMPER by AROH,STEVEN

GOOD LAYUP by THORNTON,JAYWILL(in the paint)
ASSIST by AROH,STEVEN

REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,CHASE
MISS JUMPER by BELL,JORDAN

GOOD 3PTR by ALEXANDER,JAMARKUS
GOOD LAYUP by BELL,JORDAN(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by ALEXANDER,JAMARKUS

SUB IN by BADGETT,CARSON
SUB IN by ALEXANDER,JAMARKUS
SUB IN by RANDALL,JERAY

SUB IN by PARKER,FREDRICK
SUB OUT by JACKSON,CHASE
SUB OUT by BELL,JORDAN

SUB OUT by AROH,STEVEN

SUB OUT by THORNTON,JAYWILL

GOOD LAYUP by HARMON,AMONTE(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by RANDALL,JERAY

MISS 3PTR by BADGETT,CARSON

19:45

19:22
19:10
19:01

18:26

18:22
17:59
17:59
17:59
17:25
17:00
16:43
16:30
16:30

16:30
16:20
16:07

15:39

15:11
15:00
15:00
14:33
14:20
14:03
12:50
12:15
11:55

11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:54
11:50
11:36
11:28
11:07
10:57

10:43

2-0
3-0
5-0

5-2
7-2

9-2
9-5

11-5

11-8
11-10

14-10
16-10

16-12

18-12

18-14

V2
V3
V5

V3
V5

V7
V4

V6

V3
Vi1

V4
V6

V4

V6

V4

REBOUND DEF by STEPHENS,JAYDEN
MISS LAYUP by MCCALLUM,ISIAH

FOUL by MCCALLUM,ISIAH

FOUL by FORDYUCE,JORDAN

GOOD LAYUP by MCCALLUM,ISIAH(in the paint)

MISS FT by FORDYUCE,JORDAN

MISS FT by FORDYUCE,JORDAN

GOOD 3PTR by THOMAS,JALIN
ASSIST by JACKSON,JORDIN

MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,JORDIN

BLOCK by MCCALLUM,ISIAH

REBOUND DEF by MCCALLUM,ISIAH

GOOD 3PTR by MCCALLUM,ISIAH

GOOD DUNK by FORDYUCE,JORDAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by JACKSON,JORDIN

FOUL by FORDYUCE,JORDAN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by STEPHENS,JAYDEN(in the paint)
ASSIST by MCCALLUM,ISIAH

BLOCK by STEPHENS,JAYDEN

TURNOVER by STEPHENS,JAYDEN

FOUL by MCCALLUM,ISIAH

REBOUND DEF by STEPHENS,JAYDEN
GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,JORDIN(in the paint)



10:33 FOUL by THOMAS,JALIN

MISS FT by BADGETT,CARSON 10:33
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM =
GOOD FT by BADGETT,CARSON 09:52 19-14 V5
09:25 MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,JORDIN
REBOUND DEF by RANDALL,JERAY --
GOOD LAYUP by BADGETT,CARSON(in the paint) 09:13 21-14 V7
08:51 MISS 3PTR by WARD,CHAUNTERION
REBOUND DEF by RANDALL,JERAY =
MISS 3PTR by RANDALL,JERAY 08:36
= REBOUND DEF by UPSHAW,JAHSAN
08:18 MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,JORDIN
= REBOUND OFF by WARD,CHAUNTERION
07:45 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
FOUL by MORARA,NAFTAL 07:29

07:29 21-15 V6 GOOD FT by JACKSON,JORDIN
07:29 21-16 V5 GOOD FT by JACKSON,JORDIN
MISS JUMPER by MORARA,NAFTAL 07:10
== REBOUND DEF by STEPHENS,JAYDEN
06:57 21-18 V3 GOOD JUMPER by UPSHAW,JAHSAN
== ASSIST by JACKSON,JORDIN

06:39 FOUL by WARD,CHAUNTERION
GOOD FT by HARMON,AMONTE 06:39 22-18 V4
GOOD FT by HARMON,AMONTE 06:39 23-18 V5

06:39 23-20 V3 GOOD JUMPER by WARD,CHAUNTERION
GOOD 3PTR by JACKSON,NATHANIEL 06:32 26-20 V6

06:04 26-23 V3 GOOD 3PTR by JACKSON,JORDIN
-- ASSIST by WARD,CHAUNTERION

MISS 3PTR by HARMON,AMONTE 04:25
-- REBOUND DEF by WILSON,MARCUS
04:21 MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,JORDIN
REBOUND DEF by RANDALL,JERAY --
GOOD 3PTR by RANDALL,JERAY 04:12 29-23 V6
FOUL by RANDALL,JERAY 03:50
03:50 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
03:46 MISS 3PTR by STEPHENS,JAYDEN
== REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by BELL,JORDAN 03:32
== REBOUND DEF by STEPHENS,JAYDEN
FOUL by THORNTON,JAYWILL 03:15
03:06 29-24 V5 GOOD FT by STEPHENS,JAYDEN
03:06 MISS FT by STEPHENS,JAYDEN
REBOUND DEF by RANDALL,JERAY ==
GOOD 3PTR by JACKSON,NATHANIEL 03:01 32-24 V8
02:25 MISS JUMPER by FAULKNER,DSD'DRICK

REBOUND DEF by THORNTON,JAYWILL --
MISS JUMPER by BELL,JORDAN 02:12
-- REBOUND DEF by STEPHENS,JAYDEN
02:00 MISS JUMPER by STEPHENS,JAYDEN
- REBOUND OFF by WILSON,MARCUS
01:55 32-26 V6 GOOD LAYUP by WILSON,MARCUS(in the paint)
01:55 32-27 V5 GOOD FT by WILSON,MARCUS

FOUL by BELL,JORDAN 01:55
01:40 FOUL by UPSHAW,JAHSAN
MISS FT by THORNTON,JAYWILL 01:34
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by THORNTON,JAYWILL 01:34
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by RANDALL,JERAY 01:24 35-27 V38
01:04 MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,JORDIN

== REBOUND OFF by WILSON,MARCUS
FOUL by JACKSON,NATHANIEL 00:54



FOUL by THORNTON,JAYWILL

GOOD JUMPER by MITCHELL,JULIUS

00:54
00:54
00:43
00:34

00:31
00:31
00:00

35-28
35-29

35-30
35-31
37-31

V7
V6

V5
V4
V6

GOOD FT by WILSON,MARCUS
GOOD FT by WILSON,MARCUS

MISS JUMPER by JACKSON,JORDIN
REBOUND OFF by WILSON,MARCUS
GOOD FT by WILSON,MARCUS
GOOD FT by WILSON,MARCUS

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Oakwood (AL) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Rust (MS)
19:45 MISS LAYUP by MCCALLUM,ISIAH
REBOUND DEF by BELL,JORDAN ==
GOOD DUNK by BELL,JORDAN(in the paint) 19:26 39-31 V8
ASSIST by JACKSON,CHASE ==
19:09 39-33 V6 GOOD JUMPER by JACKSON,JORDIN
MISS JUMPER by AROH,STEVEN 18:58
-- REBOUND DEF by STEPHENS,JAYDEN
18:45 39-36 V 3 GOOD 3PTR by JACKSON,JORDIN
18:21 FOUL by STEPHENS,JAYDEN
MISS FT by THORNTON,JAYWILL 18:21
-- REBOUND DEF by STEPHENS,JAYDEN
FOUL by AROH,STEVEN 18:08
18:02 39-38 V1 GOOD LAYUP by THOMAS,JALIN(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by PERSON,KHARI 17:44
-- REBOUND DEF by STEPHENS,JAYDEN
17:29 TURNOVER by STEPHENS,JAYDEN
GOOD LAYUP by THORNTON,JAYWILL(in the paint) 17:20 41-38 V3
17:04 MISS LAYUP by JACKSON,JORDIN
REBOUND DEF by BELL,JORDAN --
FOUL by AROH,STEVEN 16:56
16:42 41-40 V1 GOOD LAYUP by MCCALLUM,ISIAH(in the paint)
TURNOVER by THORNTON,JAYWILL 16:16
FOUL by PERSON,KHARI 16:14
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 16:14
16:14 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
16:03 41-42 H1 GOOD JUMPER by FORDYUCE,JORDAN
MISS 3PTR by PERSON,KHARI 15:39
== REBOUND DEF by FORDYUCE,JORDAN
FOUL by BELL,JORDAN 15:29
15:29 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
15:29 41-43 H2 GOOD FT by FORDYUCE,JORDAN
15:29 MISS FT by FORDYUCE,JORDAN
REBOUND DEF by THORNTON,JAYWILL --
TURNOVER by THORNTON,JAYWILL 15:29
15:16 41-45 H4 GOOD JUMPER by FORDYUCE,JORDAN
MISS 3PTR by RANDALL,JERAY 14:58
REBOUND OFF by THORNTON,JAYWILL --
14:44 BLOCK by FORDYUCE,JORDAN
-- REBOUND DEF by MCCALLUM,ISIAH
14:27 41-47 H6 GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,JORDIN(in the paint)
FOUL by AROH,STEVEN 14:16
14:16 41-48 H7 GOOD FT by JACKSON,JORDIN
MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,CHASE 14:15
== REBOUND DEF by STEPHENS,JAYDEN
FOUL by ALEXANDER,JAMARKUS 14:12
14:07 MISS LAYUP by THOMAS,JALIN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by BELL,JORDAN 13:40

REBOUND OFF by RANDALL,JERAY



TURNOVER by BADGETT,CARSON

GOOD 3PTR by ALEXANDER,JAMARKUS

FOUL by JACKSON,CHASE

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by ALEXANDER,JAMARKUS

REBOUND DEF by RANDALL,JERAY
MISS 3PTR by PARKER,FREDRICK

FOUL by RANDALL,JERAY

REBOUND DEF by BADGETT,CARSON

GOOD LAYUP by BELL,JORDAN(in the paint)

MISS FT by BELL,JORDAN

MISS 3PTR by RANDALL,JERAY

FOUL by ALEXANDER,JAMARKUS

GOOD LAYUP by BELL,JORDAN(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by ALEXANDER,JAMARKUS(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,NATHANIEL

MISS 3PTR by ALEXANDER,JAMARKUS

GOOD LAYUP by ALEXANDER,JAMARKUS(in the paint)
TURNOVER by PARKER,FREDRICK

REBOUND DEF by PARKER,FREDRICK

GOOD LAYUP by BELL,JORDAN(in the paint)

MISS FT by BELL,JORDAN

REBOUND OFF by HARMON,AMONTE
GOOD LAYUP by BELL,JORDAN(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by HARMON,AMONTE

REBOUND DEADB by BELL,JORDAN
MISS 3PTR by ALEXANDER,JAMARKUS
REBOUND OFF by BELL,JORDAN

FOUL by HARMON,AMONTE

REBOUND DEF by MORARA,NAFTAL
TURNOVER by MORARA,NAFTAL

41-50
44-50

44-51

47-51

47-52

49-52

49-54

49-55
49-56
51-56
51-58
53-58
53-59
53-60

55-60

57-60

59-60
59-61
59-62

H9
H 6

H7

H4

H5

H3

H5

H6
H7
H5
H7
H5
H 6
H7

H5

H3

H1
H2
H3

GOOD DUNK by FORDYUCE,JORDAN(in the paint)

GOOD FT by JACKSON,JORDIN

MISS FT by JACKSON,JORDIN

FOUL by THOMAS,JALIN

MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,JORDIN

REBOUND DEF by MCCALLUM,ISIAH
GOOD FT by MCCALLUM,ISIAH

MISS FT by MCCALLUM,ISIAH

FOUL by MCCALLUM,ISIAH
REBOUND DEF by STEPHENS,JAYDEN
GOOD LAYUP by MCCALLUM,ISIAH(in the paint)
ASSIST by THOMAS,JALIN

REBOUND DEF by FORDYUCE,JORDAN
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD FT by JACKSON,JORDIN

GOOD FT by JACKSON,JORDIN

GOOD LAYUP by STEPHENS,JAYDEN(in the paint)

GOOD FT by MCCALLUM,ISIAH
GOOD FT by MCCALLUM,ISIAH

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by STEPHENS,JAYDEN

TURNOVER by THOMAS,JALIN

MISS JUMPER by FORDYUCE,JORDAN

GOOD FT by MCCALLUM,ISIAH
GOOD FT by MCCALLUM,ISIAH
FOUL by THOMAS,JALIN

REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,JORDIN
MISS JUMPER by JACKSON,JORDIN

GOOD LAYUP by WILSON,MARCUS(in the paint)

MISS FT by JACKSON,JORDIN

MISS LAYUP by MCCALLUM,ISIAH



GOOD FT by ALEXANDER,JAMARKUS
MISS FT by ALEXANDER,JAMARKUS

FOUL TECH by JACKSON,NATHANIEL

FOUL by RANDALL,JERAY

MISS LAYUP by BELL,JORDAN

GOOD JUMPER by BELL,JORDAN

GOOD JUMPER by AROH,STEVEN
MISS 3PTR by RANDALL,JERAY

MISS LAYUP by BELL,JORDAN

MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,CHASE

MISS JUMPER by JACKSON,CHASE

MISS LAYUP by RANDALL,JERAY

GOOD FT by BELL,JORDAN
GOOD FT by BELL,JORDAN

GOOD LAYUP by ALEXANDER,JAMARKUS(in the paint)

GOOD FT by RANDALL,JERAY
GOOD FT by RANDALL,JERAY

MISS 3PTR by RANDALL,JERAY
REBOUND OFF by JACKSON,CHASE

GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,CHASE(in the paint)

TIMEOUT FULL by TEAM
FOUL by AROH,STEVEN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by ALEXANDER,JAMARKUS(in the paint)

FOUL by AROH,STEVEN

REBOUND DEF by BELL,JORDAN

59-66

60-66

60-67
60-68

62-68
62-70
64-70

64-72

64-74

64-76

64-78

65-78
66-78

68-78

69-78
70-78

72-78

72-79
74-79

74-80

H7

H6

H7
H8

H6
H8
H6

H8

H 13
H12

H9

H8

H6

H7
H5

H6

REBOUND OFF by THOMAS,JALIN
GOOD LAYUP by THOMAS,JALIN(in the paint)
FOUL by STEPHENS,JAYDEN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by FORDYUCE,JORDAN

GOOD FT by FORDYUCE,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by MCCALLUM,ISIAH

MISS JUMPER by FORDYUCE,JORDAN
REBOUND OFF by MCCALLUM,ISIAH

FOUL by FORDYUCE,JORDAN

GOOD LAYUP by FORDYUCE,JORDAN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by STEPHENS,JAYDEN

ASSIST by JACKSON,JORDIN

GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,JORDIN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by STEPHENS,JAYDEN

GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,JORDIN(in the paint)

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by MCCALLUM,ISIAH
GOOD LAYUP by MCCALLUM,ISIAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by FORDYUCE,JORDAN

GOOD LAYUP by STEPHENS,JAYDEN(in the paint)
FOUL by WILSON,MARCUS

TURNOVER by JACKSON,JORDIN

TURNOVER by HUNT,KALUB
FOUL by FORDYUCE,JORDAN

MISS FT by FORDYUCE,JORDAN

GOOD FT by FORDYUCE,JORDAN

GOOD FT by WILSON,MARCUS
MISS FT by WILSON,MARCUS



